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Price
12.15 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.67% (0.20)

BRABEVACNOR1
ABEV3

Bovespa

BRL

Consumer Products
Stock

34,601 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

12.14 BRL (5,400)
12.15 BRL (1,100)
12.08 BRL

12.37 BRL

12.08 BRL

11.95 BRL
12.192551 BRL
25,135,300
306,463,420.00
31,566
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/02/14
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
2024/01/23
2023/12/21

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=92177948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=92177948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f6cb55e6ed3fdc8b434110d2729434cb0e8ee5eb144d486f8a56025ea4f1ca&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27a763d32d592122f&time=1714640087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=517bf09785909cf47b1a51132f46fc73056d76dd12a402e60ce5108a9dd1c704&idfile=59861&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59861%2F2024-02-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81580a0c467ce00b0&time=1714640087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45903a9796d4af51a3574b0666f69ab9788178bed2021bad15251bd2b85eaae9&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96ca742c616baddb0&time=1714640087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fe3f6bce0ffd622445e2e808c085e316087ac0884540fcb566ee2aefefc603e&idfile=59723&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59723%2F2024-01-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b4a4f85e3d8305f2&time=1714640087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=293fa13f84e8f30160c704c7f06203001215459e7e47052a38affc01ffedb9d7&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdcce43aa245b0a93&time=1714640087&tool=RSC

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Details
2024/04/30 22:07:58 Sy
Price
12.15 BRL
Difference (7] 1.67% (0.20) 20.00 r
General attributes l‘ Fm “
ISIN BRABEVACNOR1 18.00 L | 4
Symbol ABEV3 |
Exchange Bovespa \ |
Currency BRL 1e.00 ' A %‘
Sector Consumer Products “ li | \ ‘(. F( |I|
Security type Stock 4' P |1 J
Market cap (m) 34,601 EUR 14.00 ﬂ lLlJ *‘ '4 L
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX | 'l.q
Market data 12.00 p ‘\J
Bid (Bid size) 12.14 BRL (5,400)
Ask (Ask size) 12.15 BRL (1,100)
Open 12.08 BRL 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 12.37 BRL
Low 12.08 BRL
Close (prev. day) 11.95 BRL Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 12.192551 BRL
Volume (pcs) 25,135,300
Trading volume 306,463,420.00 Price data
Number of trades 31,566 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.06 BRL (25,705,720)
Last size 4,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.21 BRL (28,118,993)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.02 BRL (24,958,935)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.68 BRL (24,628,401)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 13.83 BRL (2024/01/10)
Perf (%) -1.70% -14.19% -18.67% YTD Low | date 11.83 BRL (2024/04/23)
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -2.01 2.79 52 Weeks High | date 15.78 BRL (2023/07/10)
Beta 0.72 0.58 0.63 52 Weeks Low | date 11.83 BRL (2024/04/23)
Volatility 21.73  20.26 24.92

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date

Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa

2024/04/30 22:07 12.15BRL 306.46

31,566
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92177948

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ambev

Contact Details
AMBEV SA

R Dr. Renato Paes de Barros. 1017 - 3°
Floor - 4530001 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 2122 1414
Fax: +11 2122 1529
E-mail: http://www.ambev.com.br
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